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Eligible

17062

NAMRATA KURREY

NET RAM

SsC

1998-07-22

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1803

2800

64.39

Eligible

15880

MADHU .

JHATRAM

SC

1994-07-07

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1800

2800

64.29

Eligible

16413

NIKITA SINGHWAN

BRIINANDAN LAL
SINGHWAN

SC

1997-11-03

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1798

2800

64.21

Eligible

17308

MOULIKTA
KURREY

T A MINING KURREY

SsC

1999-04-09

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1798

2800

64.21

Eligible

12483

OMPRAKASH
KURREY

DOORAJRAM

SC

1997-07-02

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1790

2800

63.93

Eligible

14985

ANAND MOHAN
RATNAKAR

BHAGBALI

SC

1994-10-14

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1789

2800

63.89

Eligible

17776

SAHODRI KUMARI

SHANKAR

SC

1997-08-05

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1786

2800

63.79

Eligible

19307

REENA BANJARE

RAMKUMAR
BANJARE

SC

1999-02-21

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1786

2800

63.79

Eligible

15718

ANUP KUMAR RATRE

KHIK RAM

SC

1997-06-14

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1783

2800

63.68

Eligible

10

18412

ANUPA DAHARIYA

ITWAR SINGH
DAHARIYA

SC

1995-07-20

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1774

2800

63.36

Eligible

11

16935

CHANDANI
CHAUHAN

JAGANNATH
PRASAD CHAUHAN

SC

1996-03-22

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1772

2800

63.29

Eligible

12

19507

KIRAN KUMARI

JAY NARAYAN

SC

1997-09-08

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1771

2800

63.25

Eligible

13

16183

SANGITA .

KANSHI RAM

SC

1989-12-26

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1766

2800

63.07

Eligible

14

14486

RANJANA DHIRHE

AWADH RAM

SC

1997-10-03

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1766

2800

63.07

Eligible

15

18101

PRIYA BANAJ

RADHESHYAM

SC

1998-05-02

BILASPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1760

2800

62.86

Eligible
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S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
16 15656 |SONIYA BARMAN 11\34:}1{\11\;[:151“\1 LAL F SC 1997-03-12 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1757 2800 | 62.75 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
17 | 17515 [DIVYA LAHRE ﬁm\" A‘;:ANKAR F sc 1998-05-03 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1757 | 2800 | 62.75 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
18 15464 |PRITI BAGHEL R B BAGHEL F SC 1997-09-10 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1754 2800 | 62.64 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
19 17878 |[TARA BARMAN SANTOSH F SC 1998-02-18 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1752 2800 | 62.57 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
20 15491 |KAJAL BARMAN MUNNA LAL F SC 1998-05-02 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1746 2800 | 62.36 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
21 14833 [JAYA KHANDE RAJENDRA F SC 1997-12-30 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1739 2800 | 62.11 Eligible
Course
SUSHANTIKA Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in N
22 14187 CHOUHAN SANTOSH CHOUHAN F SC 1998-07-29 N N BILASPUR Community Health Integrated 2021 1739 2800 | 62.11 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
23 10209 |JYOT! RATRE ANANDI LAL F SC 1994-09-03 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1727 2800 | 61.68 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
24 | 15932 '/\A"JAC‘;'\:KE';UMAR' ;Tg:iisAM F sc 1998-07-07 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1722 | 2800 | 6150 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
25 18040 |PRIYANKA PATRE [UMEND DAS F SC 1997-05-30 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1701 2800 | 60.75 Eligible
Course
JAWA RAM Bsc. Nursing Certificate in .
26 17099 |SHALINI BANJARE BANJARE F SC 1996-07-06 N N BILASPUR | Community Health Integrated 2021 1700 2800 | 60.71 Eligible
Course
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