Category - Scheduled Cast (अनुसूचित जाति)

Category - Scheduled Cast (अनुसूचित जात)															
S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
1	17062	NAMRATA KURREY	NET RAM	F	SC	1998-07-22	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1803	2800	64.39	Eligible
2	15880	MADHU .	JHATRAM	F	SC	1994-07-07	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1800	2800	64.29	Eligible
3	16413	NIKITA SINGHWAN	BRIJNANDAN LAL SINGHWAN	F	SC	1997-11-03	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1798	2800	64.21	Eligible
4	17308	MOULIKTA KURREY	T A MINING KURREY	F	SC	1999-04-09	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1798	2800	64.21	Eligible
5	12483	OMPRAKASH KURREY	DOORAJRAM	М	SC	1997-07-02	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1790	2800	63.93	Eligible
6	14985	ANAND MOHAN RATNAKAR	BHAGBALI	М	SC	1994-10-14	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1789	2800	63.89	Eligible
7	17776	SAHODRI KUMARI	SHANKAR	F	SC	1997-08-05	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1786	2800	63.79	Eligible
8	19307	REENA BANJARE	RAMKUMAR BANJARE	F	SC	1999-02-21	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1786	2800	63.79	Eligible
9	15718	ANUP KUMAR RATRE	KHIK RAM	М	SC	1997-06-14	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1783	2800	63.68	Eligible
10	18412	ANUPA DAHARIYA	ITWAR SINGH DAHARIYA	F	SC	1995-07-20	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1774	2800	63.36	Eligible
11	16935	CHANDANI CHAUHAN	JAGANNATH PRASAD CHAUHAN	F	SC	1996-03-22	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1772	2800	63.29	Eligible
12	19507	KIRAN KUMARI	JAY NARAYAN	F	SC	1997-09-08	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1771	2800	63.25	Eligible
13	16183	SANGITA .	KANSHI RAM	F	SC	1989-12-26	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1766	2800	63.07	Eligible
14	14486	RANJANA DHIRHE	AWADH RAM	F	SC	1997-10-03	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1766	2800	63.07	Eligible
15	18101	PRIYA BANAJ	RADHESHYAM	F	SC	1998-05-02	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1760	2800	62.86	Eligible



S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
16	15656	SONIYA BARMAN	MANHARAN LAL BARMAN	F	SC	1997-03-12	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1757	2800	62.75	Eligible
17	17515	DIVYA LAHRE	SHIV SHANKAR LAHARE	F	SC	1998-05-03	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1757	2800	62.75	Eligible
18	15464	PRITI BAGHEL	R B BAGHEL	F	SC	1997-09-10	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1754	2800	62.64	Eligible
19	17878	TARA BARMAN	SANTOSH	F	SC	1998-02-18	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1752	2800	62.57	Eligible
20	15491	KAJAL BARMAN	MUNNA LAL	F	SC	1998-05-02	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1746	2800	62.36	Eligible
21	14833	JAYA KHANDE	RAJENDRA	F	SC	1997-12-30	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1739	2800	62.11	Eligible
22	14187	SUSHANTIKA CHOUHAN	SANTOSH CHOUHAN	F	SC	1998-07-29	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1739	2800	62.11	Eligible
23	10209	JYOTI RATRE	ANANDI LAL	F	SC	1994-09-03	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1727	2800	61.68	Eligible
24	15932	MAMTA KUMARI AJGALLEY	THAKUR RAM AJGALLEY	F	SC	1998-07-07	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1722	2800	61.50	Eligible
25	18040	PRIYANKA PATRE	UMEND DAS	F	SC	1997-05-30	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1701	2800	60.75	Eligible
26	17099	SHALINI BANJARE	JAWA RAM BANJARE	F	SC	1996-07-06	N	N	BILASPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1700	2800	60.71	Eligible

नोट — अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा आनलाईन आवेदन में दी गई जानकारी के अनुसार उक्त तालिका में पात्र/अपात्र अभ्यर्थियों की सूची प्रसारित की जा रही है। अतः भर्ती प्रक्रिया के किसी भी चरण में अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा दी गई उक्त जानकारी असत्य पाये जाने की दशा में बिना किसी सूचना के उनकी उम्मीदवारी निरस्त की जा सकती है, जिसके लिये अभ्यर्थी स्वयं जिम्मेदार होंगे।

& Over Arendel C.S. Donne Montaget